3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

# Date & time

1 2024-04-13
10:14:00

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0x26bdd64e9c2c9cSh4b66ad75354a82d510df£195

Balance

$88,394
$88,394
$88,394
$88,394
$88,394
$88,394
$88,394

$88,394

Transaction Id

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Oxb1d0084b180565dba8af

89436e3d2f517e1985fdcéb

54385f2d8636fe50f5d7ct

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Amount

+ 1 $88,394 Random
Winner



https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x26bdd64e9c2c9c5b4b66ad75354a82d510dff195
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb1d0084b180565dba8af89436e3d2f517e1985fdc654385f2d8636fe50f5d7cf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb1d0084b180565dba8af89436e3d2f517e1985fdc654385f2d8636fe50f5d7cf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb1d0084b180565dba8af89436e3d2f517e1985fdc654385f2d8636fe50f5d7cf

Date & time

2024-04-13
07:54:45

2024-04-13
05:38:40

2024-04-13
03:51:00

2024-04-13
01:40:30

2024-04-13
00:10:55

2024-04-12
22:55:35

2024-04-12
21:43:30

Transaction Id

Oxeb68d1964357f798b7411

7bae9894b75e87c0bbab98

310a9845079f9703100548

0x92885d00100d603d3df43

715673226c5a6cfeBab2bce

laee439%9abblbdfc567513

0x31bb043e861df8fb78bé

£70dc727bf6378fc1f4f98

c6f1lcc980d828da5619ada

0x95chS50ab7fdccébéel956d

e27ff99b67a9d3d2670824

8h40629858¢c5f53c232399

0x293d5823edad84c43bdf

7ee48h673d41dcc9de3958

7d25315923bebc78cll4aé

0xa4b1b4214505454a1021

8eh949318217569b26814a8

f11dé46feldbbedef7f717

Oxe453ceabf8ccdleb5946

7fa279d4f8d14080el5eec

fOb3123c6937d59e56b2fa

Amount

+ 1 $88,394
Winner

+ 1 $88,394
Winner

+ 1 $88,394
Winner

+ 1 $88,394
Winner

+ 1 $88,394
Winner

+ 1 $88,394
Winner

+ 1 $88,394
Winner

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

2/2


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe68d1964357f798b74117bae9894b75e87c0b6ab98310a9845079f9703100548
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe68d1964357f798b74117bae9894b75e87c0b6ab98310a9845079f9703100548
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe68d1964357f798b74117bae9894b75e87c0b6ab98310a9845079f9703100548
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9885d00100d603d3df43715673226c5a6cfe0a62bc1aee4399a6b1bdfc567513
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9885d00100d603d3df43715673226c5a6cfe0a62bc1aee4399a6b1bdfc567513
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9885d00100d603d3df43715673226c5a6cfe0a62bc1aee4399a6b1bdfc567513
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x31bb043e861df8fb78b6f70dc727bf6378fc1f4f98c6f1cc980d828da5619ada
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x31bb043e861df8fb78b6f70dc727bf6378fc1f4f98c6f1cc980d828da5619ada
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x31bb043e861df8fb78b6f70dc727bf6378fc1f4f98c6f1cc980d828da5619ada
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x95cb50ab7fdcc6e1956de27ff99b67a9d3d26708248b40629858c5f53c232399
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x95cb50ab7fdcc6e1956de27ff99b67a9d3d26708248b40629858c5f53c232399
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x95cb50ab7fdcc6e1956de27ff99b67a9d3d26708248b40629858c5f53c232399
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x293d5823edad84c43bdf7ee48b673d41dcc9de39587d25315923bebc78c114a6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x293d5823edad84c43bdf7ee48b673d41dcc9de39587d25315923bebc78c114a6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x293d5823edad84c43bdf7ee48b673d41dcc9de39587d25315923bebc78c114a6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa4b1b4214505454a10218eb9493182f7569b2681a8f11d646fe13bbe4ef7f717
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa4b1b4214505454a10218eb9493182f7569b2681a8f11d646fe13bbe4ef7f717
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa4b1b4214505454a10218eb9493182f7569b2681a8f11d646fe13bbe4ef7f717
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe453ceabf8ccd1e659467fa279d4f8d14080e15eecf0b3123c6937d59e56b2fa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe453ceabf8ccd1e659467fa279d4f8d14080e15eecf0b3123c6937d59e56b2fa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe453ceabf8ccd1e659467fa279d4f8d14080e15eecf0b3123c6937d59e56b2fa

